Mayer Fabrics

500 S. Kitley Ave
Indianapolis, IN46219
317-267-2626

SIXINCH
Class  Pattern GRADE
SMD SPECIALBLACK- MADRID A
706  ABBEY
445  ACUCO
398 ALIGN
CG ALLSEASONS
622 ANKARA
ANI ANTIQUE
AC ARCADE
951  ARISTOCRAT
BA BALANCE
457 BALI
396 BATIK
BOL BOLERO
971 BORO
629 BOTANY
414  BOTEH
CR CAROUSEL
329 CASPIAN
Ccw CATWALK
979 CENTRIC
977  CHANNEL
SR CHAPS
ca CHEQUERS
Cl CIRQUE
417  COLLAGE

449  COMALAPA
635 CONNECT

CN CONTEMPO
422  CONTINUUM 10
968 COSMOPOLITAN
970  CRAZY QUILT
299  CROSS CHECK
962  CUDDLE UP

CRL  CURLICUE

DAN DANDE

973  DARNING

703  DEBONAIR

957 DISCO

DI DISCOVERY
DUR DURANGO

430 DURAWEAVE 10
388 ECHO

920 EDITOR

451  ELEVATION

634  ENGRAVE

623  EPHESUS
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ESS
EH
965
621
458
777
FLT
975
298
350
636
700
976
GAA
GV
978
626
354
408
464
447
459
472
453
450

IP
415
IL
382
JEK
953
461
972
701
KYL
628
632
454
969
471
LKS
704
LON
455
637
442
718
418
MAA
625
MR

ESSENCE
ETCH
FANFARE
FEDORA

FlJI

FINALE
FLORENTINO
FORM
FORTE
FOUNDATION 10
FRACTAL
FRETWORK
FUNCTION
GALA
GALVESTON
GATSBY
GEM
GENESIS

GENESIS PLUS NANOGUARD

GRAVITY
HAARLEM
HAVANA
HAVEN
HEXAGON
HUIPIL
ICON
IMPRINT
INFINITY
INTERLACE
INTRIGUE
JEKYLL & HYDE
JITTERBUG
JIVE
KANTHA
KENSINGTON
KEY LARGO
LABYRINTH
LANDSCAPE
LATITUDE
LAVISH
LEGACY
LINKS
LONDON
LONGHORN
LONGITUDE
LooP
LOTUS
MALIBU
MANDALA
MARATHON
MARMARA
MATTER
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MAV
702
419
434
MCR
MW
448
MIO
330
MO
MU
333
NO
NE
717
NB
NM
257
624
oM
424
ouT
PAL
420
620
452
964
426
PS
444
300
RC
433
630
465
421
462
463
974
SE
470
312
409
373
SH
432
SW
960
705
416
201
301

MAVERICK
MAYFAIR
MEANDER
METAL STRIPS
MICRO DOT
MIDWAY
MILAGRO
MILANO
MIRA

MODE
MOLECULE
MOONSCAPE
NEO

NICHE
NIRVANA
NOBLE
NOMAD
NYLON-STAT
ODESSA
OMEGA
OPTIC10
OUTBACK
PALERMO
PATIO

PLAZA
POLYGON
POSITIVE THOUGHTS
PRISM 10
PROSPECT
PUNO
QUATTRO
RANCHERO
REFLECTOR
REFUGE
RELATIVITY
REVERB
RUMBA
SAMBA
SAORI

SCORE

SCOUT
SEQUEL
SEQUEL PLUS NANOGUARD
SHANTUNG
SHIFT

SIGNS
SILVERWEAVE
SOCIALNETWORK
SOHO

SOLEIL
SOPHISTICATE
SPACER MESH
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SN
SMD
SOX
SSR
SWL
SP
435
466
446
437
440
456
460
443
423
TS
425
VE
611
638
967
631
MOH
VIS
202
609
VO
431
436
909
712
441
ZN
ZIP

SPARTAN

SPECIAL BLACK - MADRID
SPECIAL BLACK - OXEN
SPECIAL BLACK - SIERRA
SPECIAL BLACK - WALLABY
SPLENDOR

SPOKES

STATIC

SULA

SUNA

SUTRA

SYDNEY

TANGO

TEXTURA

THEORY 10

TRUSS

VARIANT 10

VECTOR

VENETIAN

VERTEX

VIEWPOINT

VILLA

VINTAGE MOHAIR
VINYLSTAT - ESD
VOGUE

VOLANTE'

VOYAGER

WHIRLIGIG

WILSON

WOOL BOUCLE
XANADU

ZAZEN

ZEN

ZIP

OMOOIOIM-—-"0DO0OrT1TOMTM-"00TMTOOO®®EOIITOMPDIIDDID®



